
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
23 
40 
16 
11 
34 
27 
59 
54 
88 
52 
78 
21 
24 
72 
96 
99 

Name 
Lucas Silva 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Kevin Olmedo 
Tony Blackall 
Scott Briody 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Jaret Nassaney 
Richie Escalante 
Benjamin Smith 
Nolan Lamkin 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Brandon Paasch 
Xavier Zayat 
Anthony Furia 
Jason Aguilar 
Nate Minster 

Make 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:32.213 
1:37.869 
1:39.932 
1:41.237 
1:41.723 
1:44.930 
1:50.978 
1:53.315 
1:55.551 
1:58.194 

In Lap 
19 
6 
8 
1 
7 

10 
8 
3 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

5.656 
7.719 
9.024 
9.510 

12.717 
18.765 
21.102 
23.338 
25.981 

Sponsor 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Altus Motorsports 
Blackall Racing 
Innovative Motor Sports 
EZ Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
HONOS 
Northeast Cycle Outlet Racing 
Cycle Gear Racing 
Thermiotis Racing 
Celtic HSBK Racing 
N2 Racing 
Anthony Furia Racing 
RiderzLaw Aguilar Racing 
N2 Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/11/2020 10:32:00 AM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Supersport 

Practice 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 9:50:00 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/11/2020 09:50 


